Industrial Cellular RoutersIndustrial Cellular Routers
TR321 Series
Product Overview
TR321 Series Router is a type of compact industrial cellular
router, which adopts high-powered industrial 32-bits CPU,
with multi-layer software detection and hardware protection
mechanism to ensure reliability and stability of the device. It
supports worldwide carrier 4G LTE CAT 6/CAT4/3G/2G and

     Wall mount kit
     Quick Start Guide(Printed)
 Order Information
 Model Frequency Band4
 TR321-LF 4G LTE CAT 6
EMEA&APAC:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
NA: B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25
4G LTE CAT 4
EMEA: 1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B38/B40/B41
ANZ/LATAM: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28
NA: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14
 TR321-W HSPA/UMTS/WCDMA
900/2100MHz, or 850/1900/2100MHz
Global: 800/850/900/1900/2100
 TR321-M LTE CAT M1/NB-IoT/EDGE/GPRS
APAC: FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B8
GPRS/EDGE 900/1800 MHz
NA: FDD-LTE B2/B4/B12/B13
EU/AU: FDD-LTE B3/B8/B20/B28
GPRS/EDGE 900/1800Mhz
Global: FDD-LTE
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B17/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/(B39
CAT-M1 only);
GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900Mhz
Note:
1. There is license fee for DMP.